
 

DRIVING MISS DAISY   
Franchisees with Wheelchair Accessible Vehicles 

 

 AREA FRANCHISEE EMAIL ADDRESS TEL # MOBILE # 

Wheelchair 

Accessible 

Vehicle 

Available 

NORTHLAND 

Kerikeri – Far North 
Zara Wright         

Sharon Korach 
kerikeri-farnorth@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 09 407 9889 021 503 226 

 

1 

Whangarei 

East/West 

Angela Young  

Mike Austin 
whangarei@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 09 430 8091 021 503 262 

 

3 
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Hibiscus Coast Brenda Yeager hibiscus@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 09 428 4490 021 035 0431 1 

North Bays Corlize Britz northbays@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 09 473 8186 021 473 818 2 

Albany Corlize Britz albany@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 09 476 0011 021 503 547 1 

Milford Alan Jennings milford@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 09 551 3050 021 503 575 No 

Glenfield/Northcote 
Kate Jenkinson 

& Kim Tankard 
glenfield@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 09 442 4334 021 515 454 

 

No 

Devonport Marie Green devonport@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 09 486 5074 027 224 4423 
 

No 

Auckland Central 

Suburbs 

Jana Seymour 

Theo Brandt 
aklcentralsuburbs@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 09 360 0425 021 503 169 

 

1 

Remuera Donna Cheyne remuera@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 09 520 3405 021 503 405 

 

No 

Ellerslie 
Sharon 

Greenwood 
ellerslie@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 09 533 3278 021 503 604 

 

No 

Epsom 
Bhagat 

Khurana 
epsom@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 09 626 0018 021 503 213 

1 

One Tree Hill 
Clive 

Fernandes  
onetreehill@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 09 629 5999 021 237 5016 

2 

Eastern Bays 
Sarah Moffat-

Wood  
easternbays@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 09 528 2044 021 135 6341 

 

No 

Blockhouse Bay Susie Davis blockhousebay@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 09 627 0481 021 503 481 No 

Henderson Denise Dowling henderson@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 09 836 5713 021 503 644 1 

Titirangi 
Franchise 

Available 
titirangi@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 09 813 2495 021 503 626 

 

No 

New Lynn 
Dipak Kesha 

Chetna Hari 
newlynn@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 09 634 5015 021 502 538 

 

1 

Hobsonville Paul Sanson  hobsonville@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 09 412 5332 021 166 1175 1 

Howick/Bucklands 

Beach 
Brenda Stuart  howick@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 09 534 6380 021 410 476 

 

1 

 

Pakuranga Anne McClean pakuranga@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 09 537 1452 027 472 9921 

 

 

 

 

No 

Botany Janita Isaacs botany@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 09 534 7712 021 174 9999 No 

Mangere Bridge Justin Bryce mangerebridge@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 09 820 0433 021 503 745 1 

Manukau Angela de Jong manukau@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 09 263 0912 021 503 391 1 

Papakura Sue Hermon papakura@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 09 266 2709 021 503 529 1 

Pukekohe Kerrie Reidy pukekohe@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 09 239 1377 027 324 7937 1 

mailto:kerikeri-farnorth@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
mailto:glenfield@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
mailto:mangerebridge@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
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Hamilton West Jenny Hall hamiltonwest@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 07 856 0112 021 503 565 1 

East Hamilton Jenny Hall easthamilton@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 07 856 8865 021 503 384 1 

Cambridge-Waipa 
Karen & Shane 

Bailey 
cambridge@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 07 823 1998 021 503 800 

 

1 

Matamata-Piako 
Karen & Shane 

Bailey 
matamata-piako@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 07 889 0438 021 503 606 

 
1 

CENTRAL 

NORTH 

Rotorua         
Rosie & Bruce 

Graham 
rotorua@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 07 347 4001 021 503 605 

 

1 

 

Taupo 

 

Lindsey 

Walters & Lisa 

O’Brien 

taupo@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 07 377 0090 021 503 211 

 

No 

GISBORNE Gisborne Monica Zwart tairawhiti-gisborne@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 06 868 8081 021 503 816 1 

 

 

 

HAWKES BAY 

Napier Joleah Zurcher napier@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 06 835 5010 021 503 174 No 

Taradale 
Debbie 

Shadbolt 
taradale@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 06 844 0620 021 465 335 1 

Hastings 
Catherine 

Forsyth 
hastings@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 06 878 5029 027 234 6017 

 

1 

Havelock North 
Catherine 

Forsyth 
havelocknth@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 06 877 8476 027 498 8383 

 

1 

TARANAKI New Plymouth 

West/East 

Mel 

Henshilwood 
newplymouthwest@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 06 215 4282 021 769 529 

 

1 

WHANGANUI Whanganui Clive Aim whanganui@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 06 347 9100 021 503 313 1 

M
A
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A
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A
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Feilding Darrell Barnes feilding@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 06 323 4333 021 503 561 
No 

East Palmerston 

North 

Franchise 

Available 
eastpalmerstonnorth@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 06 355 0040 021 503 642 

No 

West Palmerston 

North  
Glen Meade westpalmerstonnorth@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 06 355 0470 027 448 7095 

 

1 

Levin Margaret Gibbs levin@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 06 367 2060 021 503 089 
 

No 

WAIRARAPA Wairarapa 
Christian & 

Margie Carter 
wairarapa@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 06 377 0232 027 310 8005 

 

2 
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Waikanae-Otaki Hollie Bushe waikanae-otaki@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 04 293 3042 021 503 945 1 

Kapiti  Philip Murray  kapiti@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 04 298 3689 027 491 8993 1 

Mana-Porirua Jo Rangiwai mana-porirua@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 04 235 7985 021 503 520 1 

Wellington City Therese Lloyd wellingtoncity@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 04 470 7523 021 503 102 No 

 

Wellington East 

 

Julia Burgess wellingtoneast@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 04 384 8344 021 215 3014 
 

1 

Wellington North Ange Morris wgtn-north@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 04 478 5535 021 256 6902 1 

Upper Hutt 
Tracey 

Petterson 
upperhutt@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 04 970 6636 021 177 4968 

 

3 

mailto:rotorua@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
mailto:tairawhiti-gisborne@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
mailto:levin@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
mailto:mana-porirua@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz
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Lower Hutt Andrew Dykes  lowerhutt@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 04 568 2254 027 280 0668 2 

MARLBOROUGH Marlborough Dawn Morris marlborough@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 03 579 3162 021 503 354 1 

NELSON 

Nelson East Jane Taylor nelsoneast@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 03 547 2133 021 319 397 

 

No 

Nelson West 
Tracey 

McConnachie 
nelsonwest@drivingmissdaisyco.nz 03 541 0020 021 504 856 

 

1 
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North Canterbury 

 

Heather 

Anderson 
northcanterbury@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 03 312 2936 021 224 5606 

 

1 

Harewood 
Renee 

Ashworth 
harewood@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 03 358 9466 021 503 609 

 

1 

Redwood Alana Laws redwood@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 03 352 4596 027 318 1733 2 

Riccarton 
Dave 

Woodbury 
riccarton@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 03 323 6984 021 503 880 

1 

Selwyn Sheree Foster selwyn@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 03 347 1009 021 503 312 

 

No 

St Albans Tim Loversidge  stalbans@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 03 423 9831 021 676 412 
 

1 

Cashmere Leigh Madden  cashmere@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 03 423 9778 021 950 959 
 

No 
 

Ferrymead 
Franchise        

For Sale 
   

 

No 

Wigram Judy Warwick wigram@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 03 325 7153 021 503 083 
 

1 

SOUTH 

CANTERBURY 

Ashburton 
Franchise        

For Sale 
ashburton@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 03 307 7237 021 503 343 

 

No 

Timaru Sandi Suter timaru@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 03 683 1073 021 503 398 2 

O
T

A
G

O
 Oamaru 

Sheree 

Hayman Jan 

Davidson 

oamaru@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 03 434 8421 021 503 680 

 

No 

Dunedin North Kerri Bolt dunedinnth@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 03 467 5017 021 503 298 3 

Dunedin South Lyn Hippolite dunedinsth@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 03 486 2033 021 503 498 1 

INVERCARGILL Invercargill 

Rachel Goodall  

Natalie 

Langford 

invercargill@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz 03 216 7763 021 503 334 

 

1 

 

 

mailto:nelsonwest@drivingmissdaisyco.nz
mailto:wigram@drivingmissdaisy.co.nz

